
ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

EMPLOYEE 

NAME

DATE INTO

CLASSIFICATION

SENIORITY 

RANK
JOB TITLE LOCATION

ACEVEDO, HERMAN, G 03/12/2020 481 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ADAIR, BRIAN, R 07/11/2019 455 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

AFU, SAIA, S 04/04/2024 823 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

AGOSTO, LUIS, A 03/18/2024 817 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

AKE, ELVIN, K T 09/16/2021 585 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

AKI, KEITH, L 05/25/2005 43 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Academy

ALAILEFALEULA, 

YOLANDA, R

01/26/2023 731 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

ALDERSON, ELLILYNN, N 04/26/2018 391 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

ALEXIE, BLESSING, A M E 10/16/2014 294 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

ALKIRE, NATHANIEL, D 05/16/2019 448 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ALLEN, BRETT, J 02/18/2021 554 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ALLIGOOD, JEREMY, A 10/11/2018 413 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

ALLRIDGE, 

CHRISTOPHER, A

11/30/2006 74 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

AMAND, HUGUES 01/27/2005 41 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Pt. Mac

AMIATU, ENETI, T 04/22/2011 167 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

AMOS, LILLI, M N 10/21/2021 603 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ANDERSON, DUANE, R, 

JR

01/24/2022 631 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ANDERSON, MICHAEL, J 06/26/2025 919 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

ANDERSON, RILEY, D 05/12/2022 666 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

ANDREGG, CORWIN, J 06/20/2018 397 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ANDREW, ARLES, J 09/19/2022 695 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

ANDREW, CLAYTON, W 12/19/2022 721 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

ANDREWS, CHANCE, M 11/12/2015 324 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

ANGELL, JEREMY, D 08/06/2009 139 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

ANVIL, DARREN, A 03/19/2020 483 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

AOELUA, BOYBLUE, S 12/20/2018 431 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

ARNOLD, CHRISTOPHER, 

M

08/18/2022 687 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

ARNOTT, IAN, P 09/18/2025 935 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

ATONIO, EVELYN, C 01/20/2022 627 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

AUBERT, LAURA, A 05/16/2024 842 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

AUBERT, REBECCA, L 08/27/2020 525 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

AUGAFA, JACYNNE, T 07/29/2021 574 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

AUGAFA, PRESTON, L 05/09/2024 841 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

AUTREY, DANNY, L, JR 08/25/2011 172 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

AVERY, SHAIANA, EJ 05/23/2019 449 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

AYAPAN, NICHOLAS, A 09/24/2020 526 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

AYERS, JONATHAN, M 07/29/2013 243 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

AZIZI, GRESHA, J 11/13/2014 298 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BACON, ONA, R 04/03/2008 104 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BAILEY, KRAIG, D 10/19/2009 146 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC
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BAKER, ERIC, R 09/15/2005 48 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BAKER, MEGAN, A 07/29/2024 861 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 HMCC

BALLARD, JURDEN, Y 01/07/2021 546 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BALLESTAS, CESAR, A 01/05/2023 722 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BALLESTAS, CHERYL, R 01/02/2007 80 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

BANNON, JOSEPH 07/20/2023 756 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BARGER, HAILEY, R 08/18/2022 688 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BARKER, CHRISTINA, M 06/24/2021 568 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BARKER, DOUGLAS, A 10/13/2011 174 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

BARKER, JESSI, M 09/30/2019 459 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BARLOW, STEPHEN, K 09/11/2018 411 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

BARNETT, WILLIAM, T 07/27/2023 759 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BARNHARDT, PAUL, C 12/19/2011 177 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

BARSON, BRANDON, K 07/28/2022 681 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BARTON, DUSTIN, M 04/12/2012 182 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BAWDEN, RONALD, J 10/02/2012 202 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

BAYNE, KRISTOFFER, C 05/19/2016 339 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

BAZAN, LESYA, S 11/18/2024 887 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

BAZAN, STANISLAV, I 03/03/2025 905 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

BEAUDREAULT, JAMES, 

A

04/07/2008 105 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

BEAUDREAULT, 

MARTIN, A

11/14/2002 27 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

BEAVER, DALTON, L 04/19/2018 388 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

BECKER, CORY, L 01/30/2020 473 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BEDDARD, DANIEL, C 10/08/2020 531 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

BEJES, MATTHEW, Q 05/02/2019 447 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BELGARDE, MORGAN, A 

J

08/16/2018 408 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

BENNETT, 

CHRISTOPHER, A

08/11/2025 929 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

BENNETT, 

CHRISTOPHER, T

01/26/2017 359 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

BENOIT, MARK, A 12/02/2004 37 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 FCC

BERNALDO, CHRISTIAN, 

E

08/11/2016 350 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

BERNSTEIN, CODY, J 08/04/2016 347 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

BESSE, TONY, B 03/24/2016 333 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

BIANCHI, SALVATORE, A 05/14/2015 310 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BIGGER, ASHLEY, A 10/31/2023 784 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

BISHOP, ANDREW, FRED 10/10/2002 24 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BISHOP, KEVIN, A 05/29/2014 280 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

BLACKBURN, PATRICK, 

W

03/01/2007 85 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

BLANCHETT, DAVID, H, 

JR

04/17/2025 908 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

BLOOD, DEVIN, D 09/15/2022 690 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

BLYTHE, NICHOLAS, R 07/30/2020 518 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BOCKO, ALRICH, L 03/05/2015 306 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 HMCC

BODE, TRENTEN, M 02/21/2013 218 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BOHATYONOK, OLENA, 

A

01/10/2019 437 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC
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BOND, BRITTANY, S 04/14/2022 657 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BONHAM, GREGORY, R 09/17/2009 141 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

BOSCHERO, HAYDEN, M 03/10/2022 648 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

BOSQUES-CORDERO, 

JOSE, A

01/20/2005 38 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

BOYETT, BRYAN, L 12/21/2006 76 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Pt. Mac

BOYTER, DERRICK, M 03/21/2013 223 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

BRADFORD, KATHERINE, 

F

09/18/2023 772 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BRADLEY, DOMMINICK, 

J

05/12/2022 667 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BRADY, CEREN 12/05/2024 892 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 KCC

BRASSARD, ETHAN, Q 04/08/2021 559 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BREHM, AARON, T 09/04/2014 289 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

BREN, KEVIN, C 11/14/2017 373 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

BRITNELL, JAMES, D 11/25/2021 609 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BROOKS, CHAD, T 10/16/2008 122 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

BROUSSARD, RYAN, S 10/19/2023 781 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

BROWN, ANTHONY, W 12/26/2019 465 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BROWN, DEAN, M 09/05/2013 248 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

BROWN, JASON, D 07/23/2023 757 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

BROWN, RANDALL, D 04/30/2020 497 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BROWN, SHANA, M 09/18/2014 292 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BRYAN, MICHAEL, A, II 04/23/2015 309 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

BUCHANAN, WILLIAM, D 11/07/2005 49 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

BUCHHOLZ, MICHELE, D 08/02/2012 194 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

BUCKALEW, BAILEY, C 05/15/2025 911 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

BUKALA, CHRISTOPHER, 

J

07/28/2022 682 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BUKOWSKI, CRAIG, A 07/31/2023 760 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

BUNCH, JEREMY, W 03/11/2009 136 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

BUNCH, VERONICA, M 10/29/2020 533 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

BURKETT, JOSHUA, P 07/09/2012 191 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

BURKETT, SHERRI, J 07/10/2008 109 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BURNINGHAM, JUDD, J 08/07/2014 285 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

BURNINGHAM, 

MELISSA, L

06/23/2022 673 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

BURNS, JAMIE, C 09/05/2013 249 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BURRELL, ROMAINE, H, 

JR

09/30/2003 33 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

BURRESS, STEVEN, D 03/06/2014 273 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

BURRILL, JORDAN, J 11/04/2024 884 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

BURTCHETT, JASPER, D 01/17/2023 727 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

BUSCH, ANDREW, E 10/21/2010 153 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

BUSTILLOS, COLTON, M 11/21/2024 889 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

BUTTON, NOAH, A 10/07/2021 593 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

BUZBY, DYLAN, J 12/08/2022 717 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

BUZBY, FRANCIS, O 08/02/2004 35 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

BYRD, ANDREW, J 11/15/2012 204 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC
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CALLAHAN, KEVIN, W 08/07/2025 928 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

CALLAWAY, DAVID, C 11/15/2020 537 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Central

CALOCCI, PAWNEE, K 06/13/2013 234 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

CALUGAN, BRIAN, L 01/31/2008 102 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

CAMPBELL, PAUL, D 01/12/2006 52 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Central

CANFIELD, MICHELLE, L 11/15/2012 205 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

CARABAJAL, MARTIN, J 01/01/2001 9 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

CAREY, SEAN, M 08/05/2021 576 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

CARL, ANDREW, J 09/21/2006 67 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

CARPENTER, 

KATHARINA, S

08/02/2018 404 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

CARPENTER, PRESTON, L 10/31/2013 259 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CARTER, ISAAC, J 05/21/2015 311 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

CASERTA, JORDAN, C 04/15/2024 827 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

CASTRO, ERICPETER, P 04/18/2012 183 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

CHADBOURNE, 

MATTHEW, S

06/21/2018 398 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CHAE, SEO, H 11/22/2018 426 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

CHAFIN, MICHAEL, S 01/26/2015 304 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

CHANEY, BRANDON, D 02/20/2023 735 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

CHAPMAN, LUKE, I 05/02/2016 337 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

CHARLES, DELBERT 11/16/2023 791 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

CHASE, MICHAEL, T 07/21/2025 924 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 YKCC

CHASTAIN, ZACHARY, M 04/01/2024 821 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

CHENEY, DAVID, J 03/09/2023 738 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

CHERRY, TIMOTHY, S, II 02/08/2022 636 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

CHEZIK, MATTHEW, J 06/29/2006 61 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

CHILTON, LEVI, D 09/29/2022 698 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

CHRISTENSEN, ANNISA, 

C

12/12/2013 265 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CHRISTENSEN, RAMON, 

M

11/13/2014 299 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CHRISTOPHER, CODY, W 05/19/2022 668 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CLAIBORNE, YOLANDA, 

E

09/07/2023 765 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

CLARK, BERNARD, AR 01/24/2022 630 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CLARK, BOBBY, L 12/12/2024 896 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

CLARK, CHARLES, S 11/15/2018 421 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

CLARK, CHRISTOPHER, E 03/10/2011 165 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

CLARK, WILLIAM, K 11/22/2018 424 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CLAWSON, JUSTIN, E 05/27/2013 232 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 HMCC

CLINE, ANTHONY, J 07/03/2025 921 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

COEVILLE, DANIEL, L 02/20/2020 476 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

COFFMAN, KYLE, G 06/02/2025 917 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

COLEMAN, ERIN, C 10/04/2007 96 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

COLEMAN, JOHN, W 08/16/2018 410 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

COLINDRES, JAIRO, G 01/03/2019 434 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

COLLMAN, JAMES, W 02/21/2012 180 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC
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COMPTON, WALTER, L 12/22/2005 51 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

CONN, AARON, K 01/13/2011 161 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

CONNER, LAURA, L 04/03/2023 745 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

CONNER, MICHAEL, W 09/15/2022 692 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

CONRAD, ERIKA, J 03/03/2022 644 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CONTE, JAMES, M 11/14/2022 710 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

CONTE, MARY, E 09/07/2023 767 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

COOK, MITCHELL, R 10/01/2015 319 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

COOLEY, PAULA, M 05/30/2019 450 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

COOPER, CONNOR, J D 04/04/2013 225 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

COOPER, GARRETT, R 06/14/2006 60 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

COOPER, RICHARD, A 10/15/2020 532 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CORDLE, BENNY, E, III 12/16/2021 617 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

CORREIA, RAY, J 06/27/2024 855 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

COSIO, TOMAS, V 05/14/2020 500 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

CRAYCROFT, DEREK, P 10/08/2020 530 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

CRENSHAW, JEROMY, J 11/22/2008 127 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

CROCKETT, NATHANAEL, 

A

07/22/2024 860 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

CROSBY, STEPHANIE, T 09/09/2010 150 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

CROUSE, FARRON, M 11/19/2013 263 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

CUBAS, MARKDEN 09/23/2021 587 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

CUMMINGS, CLINTON, 

A

09/17/2009 142 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

CUNNINGHAM, KEVIN, 

D

10/29/2015 321 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

CURRY, CHAD, C 01/09/2014 269 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

DAHLE, BRETT, A 04/28/2016 336 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

DAIGLE, NANETTE, T 11/22/2023 792 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

DANIELS, MICHAEL, L 08/25/2016 353 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

DANIELS, RICKY, L 01/05/2023 724 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DANIELS, TOLIVER, R 06/27/2024 854 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DAVID, DEREK, C 03/28/2022 652 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

DAVIS, BYRON, C 09/04/2008 115 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

DAVIS, CHARLES, A 01/02/2020 467 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DAVIS, JOHNATHON, D 01/31/2013 214 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 PCC

DAY, PATRICK, A 02/27/2020 478 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

DAY, SKYLER, M 08/04/2016 348 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DEARDORFF, CASEY, S 12/26/2016 358 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

DECOURTE, QUINCY, T 06/05/2025 918 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

DEHART, JONATHAN, E 01/05/2023 723 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

DELGADO, ROBERT 01/04/2007 81 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

DELPH, MICHAEL, Q 10/07/2021 596 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

DENBOW, TIMOTHY, L 06/04/2016 342 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

DENNEY, LONNIE, R 10/14/2004 36 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

DENNIS, JARED, K D 06/04/2020 511 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC
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DENNY, DOMINIC, V 09/09/2021 581 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

DENT, NATHAN, C 11/26/2012 206 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

DEPRIEST, MELISSA, R 08/25/2020 524 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

DESORMEAUX, 

CHRISTOPHER, J

01/06/2011 158 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 WWCC

DIAL, SCOTT, W 01/06/2016 328 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

DICKEY, SEAN, H 01/03/2022 625 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DIETZ, GORDON, L 10/16/2023 780 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

DIETZE, WILLIAM, P 01/06/2011 159 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

DILLE, ROBERT, D 10/07/2024 879 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 FCC

DILLON, MARIESSA, R 04/22/2024 830 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

DINWIDDIE, JOSHUA, A 09/06/2007 95 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

DISHNEAU, KILIAN, M 01/24/2022 632 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DITTY, NATHANIEL, A 09/07/2023 764 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

DIXON-SCOTT, TRAVIS, J 06/02/2025 916 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

DOMMEK, TIMOTHY, S 05/16/2024 843 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

DONNELLY, KEVIN, M 10/14/2021 600 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 PCC

DONNELLY, WILLIAM, J 11/30/2023 794 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

DORSEY, WILLIAM, J 02/12/2001 11 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

DUBRY, JEFFREY, J 10/28/2013 257 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

DULAY, MARK, A R 10/05/2020 528 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

DUNCAN, HUNTER, J 07/22/2021 572 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

DUNCAN, PATRICK, S 04/17/2023 747 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

DUTTON, SARAH, K 06/14/2012 190 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

EADY, GARRETT, M 09/14/2018 412 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

ECKERSON, DAVID, L 03/07/2024 814 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

EDELUCHEL, SHANLEY, T 10/04/2017 371 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

EDMISTON, SHANNON, 

K

01/17/2019 438 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

EHLERS, MERVIN, G 07/02/2015 312 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

EISEL, MATTHEW, L 05/07/2020 498 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

EISENMAN, AUSTIN, L 06/04/2020 508 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

ELKINS, KATELYN, N 10/27/2022 701 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

ELLINGWOOD, JON, C 08/24/2006 65 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

ELLIS, JAMES, C, JR 03/13/2023 739 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

ELMORE, THOMAS, 

ANTHONY

10/17/2002 25 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

ELSNER, DUSTIN, A 04/28/2022 661 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ENNIS, JUSTIN, W 07/12/2007 90 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

ENOCH, EDWARD, G 05/09/2022 665 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

ENOCH, SINKA, WJ 09/15/2025 931 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 YKCC

ERICKSON, LEVI, C 10/16/2023 779 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 HMCC

ESTES, TRACY, A W 04/16/2020 491 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

EVANS, WILLIAM, C 07/31/2025 927 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 AMCC

FAINUULELEI, 

ANGELINA, O

08/29/2012 198 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

FAINUULELEI, 

KOLUMANE, V

11/17/2008 126 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC
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FAKAVA, VICTORIA, AH 09/30/2021 591 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

FARIS, RANDALL, C 02/24/2025 902 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 FCC

FARNSWORTH, JEREMY, 

W

01/03/2022 623 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

FARRENKOPF, VINCENT, 

G

08/01/2011 170 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

FEHOKO, TEVITA, T 01/28/2021 549 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

FELL, ERIC, M 12/10/2015 326 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

FERGUSON, JOHN, L 07/29/2020 516 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

FIELDS, JOANNA, G 09/19/2022 694 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

FIFITA, ASINATE, V 04/15/2024 828 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

FIFITA, AZIZULLAH, S 09/12/2019 458 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

FINLAYSON, JEREMY, R 04/11/2013 228 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

FIREY, KRISTOPHER, L 04/19/2018 389 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

FISCHER, BRANDON, S 09/25/2008 121 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

FISCUS, JEFF, W 08/30/2007 94 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

FISHER, AMY, S 09/10/2012 199 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

FITZPATRICK, JAMES, L 09/08/2005 46 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

FITZPATRICK, SYLVIA, J 08/23/2019 457 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

FLECK, CHRISTOPHER, A 11/17/2022 712 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

FLORENSKI, ABIGAIL, C 01/25/2024 805 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

FLOTRE, GUNNAR, S 05/21/2020 503 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

FOISTER, CAMERON, C 07/08/2013 238 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

FOLTZ, ROBERT, K 11/19/2020 539 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

FOOTE, MICHAEL, W 06/22/2023 753 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

FORSTER, JASON, H 10/15/2001 17 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

FORSTER, JEFFREY, A 02/27/2020 479 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

FRANK, BENJAMIN, J 06/18/2020 512 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

FRENCH, EDWARD, L, IV 08/25/2014 288 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

FUGATE, KATRINA, M 01/19/2023 728 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

FULK, HEATH, B 08/18/2011 171 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

FUNGCHENPEN, 

BRANDON, D

05/02/2024 840 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

FUNGCHENPEN, KURTIS, 

L

05/15/2025 912 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

FUTREL, DARRICK, R 01/29/2009 130 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

GABOR, REGENE, G 07/06/2022 675 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

GACEL, MARIA, R 02/04/2015 305 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

GAGE, JONATHAN, C 01/20/2022 629 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GAGNON, JOSEPH, P 04/29/2024 835 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GAIL, JEFFREY, E 05/28/2020 507 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GALLAGHER, RICHARD, 

A

03/10/2025 906 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

GAMULO, ELMAR, S 04/01/2014 276 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

GANGE, TERRANCE, L 10/31/2024 882 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

GANGSTAD, JOSEPH, O 01/09/2020 468 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Academy

GARCIA TORRES, 

MICHAEL

12/16/2021 616 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

GARIEPY, TREVOR, R 06/24/2024 853 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

GAUTHIER, ROBERT, J, 

JR

06/30/2022 674 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

GEISENDORFER, JOEL, R 04/10/2008 107 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GEISINGER, JEREMY, J 05/02/2013 231 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

GENTRY, MIGUEL, M 08/28/2008 114 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

GERRITS, ERIN, W 08/23/2007 92 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

GERRITS, MARISSA, G 08/04/2022 684 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

GHRAMM, JARED, D 11/14/2022 711 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

GICEWICZ, JOSEPH, E 05/03/2018 393 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GILLEN, SETH, W 04/21/2025 909 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

GLATT, JONATHAN, S 06/17/2021 566 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GOBBELL, JESSICA, L 11/09/2022 709 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

GOCHENNAUER, ERIC, 

W

05/07/2020 499 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

GOMEZ, GABRIEL 04/28/2022 662 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

GONSER, PATRICK, K 09/17/2015 317 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

GOSS, NATHAN, R 11/22/2018 422 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

GRAHAM, NATHANIEL, L 09/20/2021 586 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

GREEN, JEREMY, L 06/12/2014 281 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

GREEN, SARAH, B 10/07/2017 372 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

GREENE, WILLIAM, J 10/25/2019 462 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

GREENLAND, MICHAEL, 

J

11/10/2011 176 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

GREENWOOD, AARON, J 08/10/2023 762 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

GRIMMETT, CALVIN, D 01/17/2019 439 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

GROVES, WHITNEY, L 04/23/2020 493 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

GRUNDMEIER, WAYNE, 

C

01/13/2022 626 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

GUNDRAN, EMERITO, B 12/09/2024 894 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

HAAG, JEREMIAH, J, JR 04/11/2024 826 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HALEY, JOHN, F 04/30/2020 496 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HALL, ANTHONY, M 04/22/2024 831 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

HAM, BRAYON, G 09/28/2017 370 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HAMBRICK, JON, M 06/27/2013 237 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

HAMES, SABRINA, L 04/25/2024 834 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HAMPTON, JEROME, R 09/28/2023 775 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

HAMRICK, JEREMIAH, A 10/30/2008 123 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

HANDSAKER, CORI, J 09/16/2024 875 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

HANSEN, BRANDON, L 01/03/2022 624 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HANSEN, HOWARD, E 11/14/2019 464 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HANSON, GAGE, W 11/18/2024 886 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

HARDESTY, SHANE, M 02/28/2013 220 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

HARDING, NATALIE, J 09/15/2025 932 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 KCC

HARDMAN, ANDREW, S 02/07/2019 440 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

HARRELL, JUSTIN, J 09/25/2008 119 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

HARRIS, ROBERT 08/21/2008 111 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

HARSCHE, ANTOINETTE, 

M

01/05/2012 178 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

HART, CHRISTINA, N 01/12/2023 726 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

HART, JOHNATHAN, S 02/01/2024 806 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HART, STEPHEN, L 07/29/2015 314 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

HARTMAN, HARLAN, T 05/28/2024 844 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

HARTZLER, JAY, D 11/10/1997 4 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Pt. Mac

HARVEY, JASON, C 04/21/2022 659 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

HASSELL, ROBERT, E 05/09/2012 185 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

HASTIE, TYLER, S 01/11/2024 801 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HATCHER, JESS, M 11/12/2021 607 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HATHAWAY, ASHLEE, D 07/29/2024 863 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

HAUGEN, ELLSWORTH, J 11/21/2005 50 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

HEADLEY, WALTER, T 06/11/2001 14 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC

HEBRINK, AISLINN, D 05/03/2018 394 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

HECKS, GEORGE, W 06/20/2019 452 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HELM, MELISSA, R 12/30/2021 622 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

HENSON, BRADY, A 09/30/2024 878 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

HERNANDEZ, AMANDA, 

M

11/29/2021 610 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

HERNANDEZ, FELIPE, D, 

III

11/24/2022 713 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

HERNANDEZ-HEDGE, 

NERISSA, J

02/27/2025 903 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 HMCC

HERRERA, NOEMI 08/23/2007 93 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

HERSHMAN, 

LAWRENCE, W, IV

07/04/2008 108 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

HEYANO, WESLEY 06/03/2024 848 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

HILDRETH, BRYAN, T 12/03/2012 207 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

HILL, BRANDON, E 12/31/2020 545 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

HINTZ, WILLIAM, C 06/03/2024 845 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HIPPEN, ERIC, C 02/20/2025 900 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

HIXON, ANDREW, R 03/31/2015 307 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

HODGES, LILLIAN, T 04/16/2020 486 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

HOFFMAN, DAVID, A 01/07/2021 547 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

HOGGATT, DAVID, M 09/22/2022 696 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

HOGGATT, MELISSA, L 09/22/2022 697 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

HOLDER, JOEL, R 06/15/2017 366 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

HOLMAN, TIMOTHY, R 07/18/2024 857 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

HORCSIK, JOSEPH, M 01/04/2018 375 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

HORNSBY, ANGELA, M 10/30/2014 296 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

HOUCK, GREGORY, G 01/06/2011 160 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

HOUSER, ANDREW, W 08/11/2003 32 CORRECTIONAL SUPERVISOR Academy

HOUSER, MATTHEW, L 06/13/2002 22 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

HOWARTH, CALEB, M 08/01/2013 244 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HOWE, MACKENZIE, LW 10/28/2024 880 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

HOWELL, CODY, A 09/20/2024 876 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

HUDSON, HEIDI 01/24/2022 633 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

HUFF, CAMBERLEE 10/20/2022 700 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

HUGHES, ASHLEY, N 02/05/2024 808 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

HULL, MARK, A 11/04/2021 604 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

HULL, TREVOR, M 12/27/2012 211 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

HUPP, DAKOTA, T 07/29/2024 864 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

HUPPERT, PAUL, G 09/24/2012 200 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

HYLTON, GAGE, J 06/09/2022 672 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

IBE, NDIDIAMAKA, C 06/26/2025 920 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

IMBERT ROSARIO, 

MAXEL, I

04/23/2020 494 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

IMBERT, MIGUEL, A 05/24/2012 187 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

INDERRIEDEN, 

CHRISTOPHER, L

11/04/2013 261 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

INMAN, RODNEY, W 12/12/2024 895 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

IONA, PENITITO, S 08/20/2024 869 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 LCCC

IVERSON, BRADLEY, R 04/04/2019 445 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

IVERSON, JONATHAN, J 12/06/2018 428 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

IVES, CHRISTINA, R 03/29/2018 384 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

IVEY, JOHN, M, JR 12/30/2010 157 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

JACKSON, CLINTON, L 12/10/2020 542 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

JACOBS, DEREK, D 06/23/2003 31 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

JAKITS, ABIGAEL, M 10/14/2021 601 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

JAMES-MACDONALD, 

ELIJAH, D

11/03/2022 705 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

JAWARA, ABDOU 

RAHMAN

09/18/2025 936 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

JEFFERSON, JOSHUA, A 09/19/2013 252 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

JENNINGS, GARRETT, L 01/23/2020 470 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

JENNINGS, LUIS, R 11/07/2024 885 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

JESSEN, BLAKE, A 06/03/2024 846 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

JIMMIE, CARL, T 03/11/2024 816 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

JOHNSON, ADINA, R 12/05/2022 716 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

JOHNSON, ASHLEY, N 05/02/2024 839 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

JOHNSON, BRIAN, D 04/06/2006 54 CORRECTIONAL SUPERVISOR WWCC

JOHNSON, DEREK, S 02/05/2009 133 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

JOHNSON, JACOB, C 02/28/2022 642 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

JOHNSON, JOHN, J C 04/30/2020 495 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

JOHNSON, KYLE, D 12/02/2021 613 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

JOHNSON, RICHARD, A 03/31/2016 334 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

JOHNSON, ROBERT, G 02/07/2000 6 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Pt. Mac

JOHNSON, RYAN, N 07/25/2013 241 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

JOHNSON, SHANE, M 08/08/2024 865 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

JONES, BRIAN, A 05/04/2006 56 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

JONES, CHANDLER, D 07/26/2018 401 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

JONES, ELAND, J 07/26/2012 193 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

JONES, JAMISON, M 10/30/2023 783 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

JONES, KALEB, K 02/15/2012 179 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

JOYCE, ROBERT, M 11/03/2014 297 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

JUSTUS, MARTIN, W 02/22/2018 379 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

KAFERSTEIN, BRIAN, W 01/30/2020 472 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

KAISER, ELIZABETH, V 05/12/2014 279 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

KALIBERDA, BOHDAN, V 03/03/2011 164 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 WWCC

KALIS, JOSEPH, D 08/01/2016 346 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

KALLELID, JOHANN, M 12/01/2023 796 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

KAONA, MALIKO, K 11/28/2022 714 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

KAPPLER, JENNIFER, L 09/01/2011 173 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KAUVAKA, ANE, L 11/04/2021 606 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

KEANAAINA, ERROL, N 06/03/2024 847 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

KEENE, MEGAN, L 08/23/2021 577 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

KELLER, IAN 07/28/2025 926 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

KELLER-WINTER, 

WENDY, R

10/30/2014 295 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

KELLY, PHILLIP, L 02/04/2002 18 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KELLY, SEAN, J 10/18/2007 97 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

KEMP, TODD, A 10/16/2014 293 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

KENDALL, WYATT, J 09/02/2021 580 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KENNA, CHRISTOPHER, 

M

09/09/2024 873 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 FCC

KERR, ANDREW, M 10/27/2015 320 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

KERSTEIN, WILLIAM, R 01/20/2024 803 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

KETCHUM, TRACIE, L 06/30/2006 62 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

KIBE KIERE, FAITH, W 02/10/2022 638 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KIEHNAU, ZECHARIAH, 

O

02/17/2021 553 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

KIMBRELL, KALE, F 09/13/2023 769 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

KIMELI, PATRICK, S 04/21/2022 660 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

KING, LORNE, C 07/24/2014 282 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

KING, MICHAEL, K 09/14/2023 770 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KING, ROBERT, E 04/01/2024 822 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

KINNE, CYRUS, B 12/23/2021 619 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

KIRBY, ADELINE 02/27/2023 736 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

KITELINGER, MARTIN, E 10/23/2006 70 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

KIVALU, VAIFOOU 06/11/2012 189 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

KLINE, CHRISTOPHER, J 01/11/2007 82 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

KLINE, LOUIE, S 10/29/2015 322 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

KNAPP, DAVID, G 03/10/2005 42 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Central

KNOTT, JEFFREY, A 09/30/2021 592 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

KNUDSON, JOSEPH, L 10/16/2006 69 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

KODIAK, GINA, M 08/11/2022 686 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KOHLER, JEFFREY, A 12/28/2006 79 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

KOMAREK, JOSHUA, J 05/18/2006 59 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

KONCABA, MICHAEL, J 01/31/2008 101 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

KORHONEN, ERIC, A 09/05/2014 291 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 FCC

KRAUSE, CODY, A 08/13/2018 407 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

KRIEGER, RYAN, S 01/27/2011 162 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

KRINER, BRITTANY, A 09/02/2021 579 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

KROUSE, DAWN, R 08/06/2020 519 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

KROUSE, STEPHEN, P, JR 11/26/2020 540 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

KUMHER, ANTHONY, A 07/10/2025 922 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 AMCC

KUMHER, ERICA, R 01/10/2013 212 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

KUOPUS, AARON, P 02/06/2020 475 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

KURKA, DANIEL, D 05/05/2011 168 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

KVAMME-WILCOX, 

JOSHUA, A

04/09/2020 485 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

LACUNA, RICHARD, B 06/23/2016 343 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

LAFAELE, IKENASIO, L 02/04/2024 807 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

LAMB, CHARLES, H, III 05/01/2023 749 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

LAMB, HALEY, M 12/22/2014 303 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

LAMB, SAMANTHA, J 05/22/2025 913 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

LAMM, CORDEL, W 03/15/2022 650 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

LAPLANTE, JOHN, M 03/11/2021 557 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

LARAUX, CHARLES, R 03/28/2022 653 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

LARIOS, RICARDO, A 04/29/2024 837 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

LARSON, CODY, F 06/25/2018 399 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

LARSON, NEHEMIAH, S 10/25/2018 415 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

LARSON, SHANE, A 07/07/2022 676 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

LAURUHN, KATIE, ERIN 03/17/2011 166 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

LAWRENCE, MINDY, M 08/01/2018 403 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

LAWRENCE, RASHAD, J 04/16/2020 488 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

LAWYER, CHRISTOPHER, 

L

12/12/2013 266 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

LEBEOUF, WILLIE, J 06/13/2013 235 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LEDDY, ALEX, J 02/14/2019 441 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

LEHNHAUSEN, CODY, P 09/15/2023 771 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LEIFER, MICHELLE, R 12/09/2021 614 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

LENIEAR, STEPHEN, R 09/04/2014 290 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

LENORMAND, KEOSHA, 

R

07/20/2023 755 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

LESTER, LEANN, M 09/25/2017 369 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

LEXA, NAOMI, D 05/14/2020 501 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

LINCOLN, HEATHER, L 07/24/2014 283 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LINDBECK, SHAWN, M 01/27/2022 634 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

LOCKE, GARY, D 01/21/2014 271 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

LOHRY, STEVEN, R 10/09/2023 778 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

LOLLEY, CHRISTOPHER, 

M

12/09/2021 615 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LONG, ERIC, F 09/05/2013 250 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

LONG, SCOTT, V 11/06/2006 72 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

LOPEZ, BRANDON, J 04/08/2024 824 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

LORMORE, GREGORY, S 02/14/2013 217 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

LOSBY, IAN, R 06/21/2007 88 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

LOTT, JADE, C 04/13/2023 746 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

LOTT, ROMAN, L 07/22/2021 573 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

LOUDEN, AUSTIN, M 08/19/2024 868 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 FCC

LOUTZENHISER, TYLER, 

E

03/19/2020 482 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LOWERY, AMANDA, L 04/01/2022 655 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

LOYER, AUSTIN, Q 10/14/2021 599 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

LUPER, DEBORAH, A 12/21/2006 77 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

LUST, ADAM, R 12/01/2008 128 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

LYNCH, SEAN, I 11/21/2024 890 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

LYON, DAVID, F, JR 01/20/2005 39 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

LYONS, DONALD, S 05/02/2013 229 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

MAAKE, ALISI, T 01/08/2024 800 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

MAAKE, MAAKE, M 10/28/2019 463 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

MAAKE, TEVITA, T 02/17/2022 639 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

MACK, MONTY 05/14/2001 13 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MADISON, JONATHAN, 

M

04/01/2003 29 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

MAHNKE, KENNETH, C B 08/13/2020 521 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MAKIHELE, TONI, J 04/25/2024 833 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MANBY, DARIN, J 01/23/2020 469 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MANNING, CARL, S 06/27/2019 453 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MANUEL, WILLIAM, M 02/20/2020 477 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

MAPP, REGINALD 02/03/2003 28 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

MARIOTA, PETER, V 12/14/2006 75 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MARTIN, JAMES, T 02/02/2017 361 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

MARTIN, JOSEPH, R 06/14/2018 396 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

MARVEL, JASON, A 02/04/2002 19 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

MAU, OJ, F 03/03/2022 645 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

MAYTON, AMANDA, L 09/28/2023 776 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

MCCALL, ROBERT, D 09/19/2013 253 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MCCANNA, CHASE, R 11/11/2018 419 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

MCCARTER, ANITA, R 01/27/2011 163 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Academy

MCCLENAHAN, 

HERBERT, C

12/20/2018 432 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

MCCORMICK, 

STEPHANIE, M

08/18/2016 352 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

MCCULLOUGH, LONNIE, 

L

12/11/2014 300 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

MCDANIEL, MARK, A 04/11/2013 226 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MCDONALD, JACOB, W 08/04/2016 349 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

MCELMURRY, ANGELA, 

D

09/18/2010 151 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

MCGARRY, KAMRIN, M 04/11/2022 656 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MCINTYRE, GILBERT, T 04/19/2018 390 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

MCKEAN, HUNTER, B 04/29/2024 836 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

MCLEAN, JOHN, B 03/20/2023 741 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MCLELLAN, RANDALL, L 11/27/1997 5 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

MCMAHEN, ALAN, M 05/14/2020 502 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

MCNELLIS, JAMES, L D 02/06/2023 733 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

MCSORLEY, GEORGE, P, 

JR

08/21/2014 287 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MEDRANO, ANDREW 06/02/2022 670 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

MEEKS, ASHTON, K 07/24/2025 925 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

MELVIN, JEFFERY, D 11/15/2018 420 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

MENTEL, CHRISTOPHER, 

W

12/28/2017 374 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

METTE, BRIAN, M 04/12/2018 386 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MIDDLESTEAD, 

CHRISTIAN, M

03/14/2022 649 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MILES, JONATHAN, A 03/04/2024 813 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MILLER, CHASE, V 08/07/2014 286 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MILLER, TUCKER, D 06/25/2020 514 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

MILLIGAN, MARK, D 05/27/2021 565 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

MIOKOVIC, CARRIE, A 02/13/2023 734 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MITCHELL, DENNIS, K 09/07/2006 66 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

MITCHELL, JOHN, P 04/11/2013 227 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MOBLO, JAMES, E 03/27/2014 275 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

MOEHRING, MATTHEW, 

J

03/31/2016 335 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

MOLLER, RYAN, A 03/17/2016 330 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MONIAK, MICHAEL, P 12/26/2013 268 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

MONTAVON, 

MATTHEW, S

05/15/2016 338 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

MOORE, JACOB, M 05/22/2025 914 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

MOORE, ROBERT, A 08/21/2008 112 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MOORE, SHAYLA, L 02/18/2021 555 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MORDEN, KEVIN, M 09/23/2021 589 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

MORLEY, KOSTAS, A 07/25/2022 680 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

MORRIS, AUSTIN, J 08/20/2020 522 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

MORRIS, TYLER, J 09/15/2022 691 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

MOSE, PENEHURO 06/10/2024 851 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

MOSELEY, FREDERICK, S 07/19/2007 91 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

MOZALEVSKIY, DMITRIY, 

N

04/18/2024 829 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

MUN, JIN, S 02/01/2017 360 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

MURRELL, JOANNE, D 04/07/2008 106 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

NABONG, LLOYD, B 11/04/2013 260 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

NAGL, MICHAEL, J 09/05/2013 251 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

NEGUS, BRIAN, M 12/05/2024 893 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

NELSON, DAVID, M 10/23/2023 782 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

NELSON, JESSE, D 11/08/2018 418 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

NELSON, SIDNEY, D 11/05/2020 535 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

NERPIO, KEPOOKELA, G 10/07/2021 594 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

NESJE, RUSSELL, A 06/06/2013 233 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

NEUFELD, BRODY, K 07/15/2021 571 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

NEUNER, KYLE, B 11/22/2018 423 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

NIBUR, COLE, E 12/08/2022 718 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

NORTH, ANDREW, I 05/26/2022 669 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

NORTH, ANTHONY, I 08/06/2020 520 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

NOUNMIN, MICHAEL 04/03/2023 742 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

NUNEZ CELDA, EDGAR 

DARIO

01/13/2025 898 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

NUSUNGINYA, BRYAN, C 12/03/2020 541 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

NYE, BRAD, A 10/07/2021 597 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

OCONNOR, JENNIFER, H 10/08/2009 143 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

ODGERS, CURTIS, J 02/21/2019 442 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

OELRICH, KEVIN, P 09/30/2013 254 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

OELS, DWIGHT, L 06/21/2007 89 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

OLIVER, PASHA, J 07/11/2013 239 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Recruitment

OLSEN, MICHAEL, S 02/06/2014 272 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

OLSON, KIVEN, B 11/12/2020 536 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

OLSON, LAUREN, H 11/19/2020 538 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

O'NEILL, SHANE, A 11/02/2023 785 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ONOFRE-BASAVE, OVED 11/04/2010 154 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

ORR, KENNETH, L 06/17/2021 567 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

ORTIZ CRUZ, JARITZA 05/02/2024 838 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

OTTO, MACKENZIE, E 11/01/2007 98 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

OU, WENHWA, O 06/26/2023 754 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

OUELLETTE, RENEE, A 09/13/2017 368 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

OWENS, KENNETH, P A 11/07/2022 708 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

PAGNOTTA, BARBARA, 

M

05/07/2007 86 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC

PALMER, CRAIG, W 07/25/2013 242 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PANIWOZIK, JOSHUA, D 12/02/2024 891 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

PARIS, PAUL, F 09/15/2022 693 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PARISH, RODNEY, DALE 04/28/2022 663 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PARKER, BART, S 09/21/2023 773 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PARKER, RANDALL, T 02/12/2007 84 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

PARKER, TRAVIS, W 10/02/2023 777 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PARKS, DANIEL, R 12/26/2019 466 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

PARMENTER, PHILLIP, L 03/13/2014 274 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

PARTRIDGE, PATRICK, D 09/27/2010 152 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

PASCOE, ANTHONY, J 01/28/2021 550 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PASS, COREY, A 04/24/2000 7 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

PASS, LEIGHANN, E N 02/18/2016 329 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

PATTON, ANGELA, M 11/01/2018 417 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PAULSEN, ZACHARY, B 04/16/2020 489 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PAVAGEAU, JEN-RAYE 10/31/2011 175 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

PAVIL, HOWARD, C, JR 01/03/2019 433 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PAVLINSKY, ERIK, W 08/15/2013 245 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

PAZ, RICARDO, E 03/14/2002 20 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

PEARSON, FRANK, C 11/21/2024 888 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

15



ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

PECK, MICHAEL, S 07/16/2009 138 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PEKAR, DREW, E 05/13/2021 562 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

PENNER, NATHANIEL, D 05/05/2022 664 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

PENNINGTON, 

JEREMIAH, L

02/14/2008 103 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

PENSON, GAIL, M 09/04/2025 930 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

PEREZ, ESTEVAN, M 08/18/2022 689 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PETE, MITCHELL, L 07/31/2023 761 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

PETERSON, AMANDA, J 01/27/2022 635 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PFAU, MARK, R 02/07/2013 215 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

PFEIFER, JOSEPH, T 08/20/2020 523 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

PHILLIPS, JAMES, R 04/06/2006 53 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

PHILLIPS, JAMES, W 05/02/2013 230 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

PHILLIPS, JOHN, T 12/13/2012 209 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

PIERCE, BOBBY, A 01/01/2001 10 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

PIERCE, CODY, R 10/07/2016 355 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

PINE, TIMOTHY, S 07/19/2012 192 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

PISCOYA, WILLIAM, W 09/08/1997 3 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

PLAGENS JR, DAVID, A 12/13/2018 430 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

PLASTER, CARLA, J 11/22/2018 425 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

POLING, JOHN, M 11/18/2021 608 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

POOR, JOSEPH, L 08/27/2012 196 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

POOR, STEPHANIE, A 02/27/2019 443 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

POSARAT, KITIKHUN 03/10/2022 646 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

POTTER, ARLAN, J 07/14/2022 678 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

POWELL, JASON, D 07/29/2021 575 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 HMCC

POWELL, SIMON, B 04/12/2014 278 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

PRICE, RICHARD, M 05/26/2005 44 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

PROUTY, TIPHANIE, M 02/06/2020 474 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

QUILINDERINO, DAVID, 

M

01/08/2019 435 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

QUINCY, KYLE, L 11/22/2018 427 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

QUINN, NICK, L 08/15/2013 246 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

RADLINSKI, JESSICA, K 08/27/2012 197 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

RADLINSKI, NICHOLAS, J 10/15/2009 145 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

RADTKE, CLINT, R 04/01/2021 558 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

RALSTON, JASON, E 02/22/2022 641 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

RAMIREZ, ANNIE, D 10/08/2012 203 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Recruitment

RAMIREZ, CARLOS 03/19/2024 818 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

RAMOS, ANTONIO 03/17/2016 331 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

RAMSDELL, MICHAEL, A 02/13/1989 1 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

RAYNOVIC, MICHAEL, R 03/01/2018 380 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

REEVES, RUNNER 08/29/2024 872 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

REICHARD, KATHRYN, M 05/15/2006 58 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

REICHEL, ANDREW, H 04/20/2015 308 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 WWCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

REIMERS, SKYE, D 01/09/2025 897 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 HMCC

RENO, BRIAN, P 04/22/2024 832 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

REYES, WILL LANCELOT, 

C

09/22/2025 937 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

RHODES, THOMAS 09/23/2021 588 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

RICE, JARED, C 03/11/2024 815 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

RICE, KYLE, A 11/18/2010 155 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

RICHARDSON, MELANIE, 

A

08/29/2024 871 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 SCCC

RIDGE, MICHAEL, B 06/23/2016 344 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

RIGGINS, DIONNE, T 11/07/2013 262 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

RIPLEY, DAMION, W 09/26/2016 354 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC

RIPLEY, MICHAEL, J 04/12/2018 387 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

RIVERA, HECTOR, C 01/16/2025 899 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 LCCC

RIVERA-SAUNDERS, 

YOMARA, A

10/07/2021 595 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ROBBINS, BRYAN, E, JR 10/24/2019 461 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ROBINETT, JEREMY, L 08/16/2018 409 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ROBINSON, JOSHUA, A 08/29/2024 870 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

ROBINSON, JOSHUA, B 10/30/2008 124 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Pt. Mac

ROCHA, PHILLIP, D 05/17/2021 563 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

ROCHELEAU, ADAM, A 11/13/2006 73 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Central

RODRIGUEZ, MATILDE, 

A

03/22/2018 383 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ROGERS, KEITH, A 04/20/2006 55 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

ROGERS, SHON, A 06/06/2023 752 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ROMATZ, ALEK, M 05/23/2016 340 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

ROSARIO, RICHARD, C 09/11/2023 768 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

ROSS, ADAM, G 03/04/2021 556 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

RUSH, JEFFERY, T 02/12/2013 216 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

RUSSELL, JACOB, J 03/28/2024 819 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

RUST, JEFF, W 08/13/2009 140 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

SALAS, ERICA 05/25/2023 750 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SALL, JOSHUA, C R 03/15/2018 381 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

SALZMANN-BUAN, 

TRISTEN, W

07/22/2024 859 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

SANCHEZ, GERALD, M 05/06/2021 561 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SANCHEZ, JULIO, I 05/17/2007 87 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 HMCC

SANDERLIN, NEAL, J 01/20/2005 40 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

SANTANDER, EDWARD 04/03/2023 743 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

SAPP, ISAAC, T 05/03/2012 184 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 FCC

SAVAGE, CALVIN 05/01/2023 748 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SAVELY, BRIAN, A 10/14/2021 598 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

SAWYER, RYAN, M 04/27/2017 364 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

SCHACHLE, KYRA, K 03/07/2013 222 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

SCHEBEN, WOLFGANG, 

L

05/02/2019 446 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SCHIFF, NICOLE, D 09/04/2008 116 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 FCC

SCHLAFER, DAVID, J, JR 09/18/2008 118 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

SCHRAMM, KYLE, H 01/10/2019 436 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 LCCC

SCHRAMM, MICHAEL, A, 

JR

12/26/2012 210 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

SCHWERTFEGER, 

REGAN, E

04/03/2014 277 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

SCOTT, CHRISTINA, L 03/10/2010 149 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

SEARS, STACY, R 05/12/2003 30 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

SEARS, WILLIAM, K 05/30/2000 8 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

SEIMS, TYLER, J 12/15/2022 720 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

SENTENEY, BRIAN, L 02/15/2018 378 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SHAEFER, ELLIOT, J 04/04/2013 224 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

SHELY, SHERMAN, J 11/03/2022 706 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

SHEPARD, KARI, M 01/21/2021 548 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

SHIPLEY, JORDAN, W 12/17/2008 129 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

SHIVELY, JAMES, R 09/25/2008 120 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

SHODA, ETHAN, J 07/21/2025 923 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SHULTS, JAEDEN, G 09/09/2024 874 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 YKCC

SIAMANI, GERAD, G 02/12/2009 135 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

SIAU-SUBANI, TOU 01/21/2010 148 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

SIDES, JACOB, G 02/22/2024 810 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SIMPSON, JOSHUA, J 04/02/2020 484 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

SIMPSON, VIRGINIA, M 01/03/2008 100 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

SKAGGS, MATTHEW, R 01/30/2020 471 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

SKINNER, ANDREW, J 07/29/2024 862 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

SKRIP, NICHOLAS, M 01/16/2007 83 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

SLEIGHTER, HEIDI, A 09/16/2021 583 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SMITH II, WILLIAM, E 03/28/2024 820 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SMITH, ANTHONY, G 02/13/2017 362 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

SMITH, BRIAN, A 04/23/2020 492 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SMITH, CLYDE, P 08/01/2006 64 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

SMITH, D, M 12/17/2020 543 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SMITH, JOSEPH, L 09/24/2012 201 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

SMITH, LOGAN, C 08/04/2022 683 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SMITH, NATHANIEL, J 10/05/2020 529 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 KCC

SMITH, REBECCA, A G 11/03/2022 704 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

SMITH, SANDI, E 01/16/2014 270 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

SMITH, SHAWN, M 11/30/2023 795 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SMITH, STEPHAN, J B 10/27/2022 703 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

SMITH, THOMAS, JP 06/02/2022 671 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SMYTH, COLE, S 11/02/2006 71 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

SNOWDEAL, KENNETH, 

T

06/23/2001 15 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

SORIANO, ROBERTO 09/15/2025 933 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

SOTO, JOHN, M, JR 09/15/2025 934 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

SPACHEK, JOSHUA, W 01/30/2023 732 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

SPEERSTRA, TRISTYN, K 11/27/2023 793 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

SPERRY, MARJORIE, L 05/01/2009 137 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

SPITZER, CHRISTOPHER, 

T

02/08/2024 809 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

ST JOHN, ROBERT, J 09/09/2021 582 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

STAEGE, BRYAN, SCOTT 10/31/2002 26 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

STAIR, JAMES, T 10/18/2018 414 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

STEPHENSON, PAUL, W 

J

05/28/2020 505 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

STOCKDALE, ROBERT, W 10/05/2006 68 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

STOVALL, THOMAS, R 03/10/2022 647 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

STRAWTHER, ALBERT, C, 

III

12/17/2015 327 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

STROUT, LEE, R, III 07/24/2014 284 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

STUART, MERRITT, M 07/18/2024 858 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

STULL, JOSEPH, D A 02/04/2021 552 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SUAAVA, SUAAVA, F 01/14/2010 147 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SVERDLENKO, GANNA, 

A

08/26/2021 578 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

SWANSON, PETER, A 06/28/2024 856 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SWART, MARCUS, A 07/16/2001 16 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 MSPT

SWARTZENTRUBER, 

DALE, E

04/14/2022 658 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SWEENEY, MATTHEW, B 10/29/2015 323 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

SWENSEN, BRANDT 

ALAN, R

04/08/2024 825 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

SWINFORD, KYLE 01/25/2024 804 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

TABBADA, ALEXIS, M 07/27/2023 758 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

TABBADA, JOHN KLEIN 06/27/2019 454 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 LCCC

TACKER, TRAVIS, D 02/09/2009 134 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC

TALLANT, DYLAN, M 08/31/2015 316 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 PCC

TALLEY, JEFFREY, P 01/29/2009 132 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

TAMAS, JENNIFER, L 11/06/2023 786 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TANNER, BRETT, A 11/06/2023 787 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TANOI, SIOPE 12/18/2014 301 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

TARR, KYLE, A 04/16/2020 490 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

TATAFU, LIMHI, T 07/01/2021 569 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TAVERAS LOPEZ, JAIRO, 

A

10/29/2013 258 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TEATES, JONATHAN, A 04/09/2018 385 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

TEMPLE, KEVIN, T 03/15/2018 382 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TESAR, TRAVIS, C 05/26/2016 341 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

THEISEN, BART, J 11/13/2007 99 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

THERING, JON, M 09/30/2024 877 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

THERING, TONYA, M 09/25/2023 774 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

THOMAS, BRADLEY, M 08/09/2018 406 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

THOMAS, NEIL, E 09/08/2005 47 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

THOMAS, SONDRA, L 07/12/2015 313 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

THOMPSON, 

ELENORAH, K

12/12/2013 267 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

THOMPSON, 

NATHANIEL, D

08/02/2018 405 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

THOMPSON, STEVEN, L 10/01/2020 527 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC
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ALPHABETICAL

Effective September 30, 2025

THREATTS, RASHEEN, D 07/14/2016 345 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TILTON, ZACHARY, D 07/30/2020 517 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TITUS, DANIEL, L 07/09/2020 515 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

TOBIAS, HILLERY, A 05/28/2020 506 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TOBUK, ROY , III 10/08/2009 144 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 AMCC

TOLBERT, JOLENE, R 12/18/2014 302 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

TOM, LENTNER, E, JR 04/26/2018 392 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

TORRES, ALEXANDRA, S 01/04/2018 376 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TOUTAIOLEPO, 

VAIPUNA

03/04/2024 812 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

TOWE, AUSTIN, J 10/27/2022 702 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TOWNSEND, SHELBY, L 06/04/2020 510 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

TOZIER, ZACHARY, D 02/27/2025 904 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 AMCC

TRAINER, BRITTIANY, R 06/04/2020 509 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TRAINER, JOHN, C 01/28/2021 551 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TRAN, BRANDON, N 12/30/2021 621 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TRAVERS, TIMOTHY, M 09/30/2013 255 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

TREBIZO, JACLYN, 

MONIQUE

12/29/2020 544 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

TRUDEAU, MIRANDA, G 10/01/2015 318 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

TRUITT, TOMMY, J 01/25/2013 213 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

TUALA-TAMALELAGI, 

ADAM

08/14/2023 763 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TUCCI, BENJAMIN, M 11/07/2022 707 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

TUFAGA, ALICIAMARI, P 10/21/2021 602 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

TULIK, ALBERT, D 12/11/2023 797 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

TULLOS, JARED, C 03/20/2023 740 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 MSPT

TUPOU, AARON, I 06/13/2019 451 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

TUPOU, JOSHUA, M 11/03/2020 534 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

TUPOU, LISANTALIE-

ANE, K

09/23/2021 590 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

TUPOU, ROMNEY, M 10/31/2024 883 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 LCCC

TUPOU, ROY, S 05/01/2025 910 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 LCCC

TURNBULL, BRUCE, A 08/22/2013 247 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

TYRA, ALEXANDER, V 04/29/2021 560 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

TYRRELL, JACOB, B 02/18/2022 640 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

UNDERHILL, DONALD, J 10/27/2016 357 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

UPEGA-MAMEA, 

JENNIFER, F

11/16/2023 790 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

URBAN, JARRETT, J 02/26/2024 811 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

VAA, VALU, J 01/18/2024 802 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

VALDECONZA, JONA, S 10/03/2019 460 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

VALDECONZA, VANJO, S 06/13/2024 852 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

VALENCIA, CHRISTIAN, F 05/28/2020 504 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

VALENTINE, ASHLEY, R 01/19/2023 729 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

VAN ECK, ROBERT, M 04/27/2017 365 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

VANDENBERG, ROBERT, 

C

11/01/2018 416 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

VANDIKE, JOHN, M P 10/30/2008 125 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 Pt. Mac
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VANLANINGHAM, 

JACOB, D

07/08/2021 570 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

VANSLYKE, GIDDEON, A 03/23/2017 363 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

VANSLYKE, JASON, E 11/26/2015 325 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

VARNER, JOEL, D 03/07/2013 221 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

VEGA, ZACHARY 07/16/2018 400 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

VENT, JUSTES, D 03/31/2022 654 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

VOLLERTSEN, BRIANNA, 

L

07/07/2022 677 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WAGLE, ABRAM, R 12/10/2018 429 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

WAGLE, LEVI, T 12/30/2021 620 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WAGONER, JESS, A 01/24/2023 730 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WAITHAKA, JOYCE, W 02/09/2022 637 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

WALCUTT, STEVEN, S 03/05/2001 12 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

WALGENBACH, 

MATTHIAS, K

12/23/2021 618 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

WALGENBACH, 

ZACHARY, K

07/26/2018 402 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

WALKENFORD, CHRIS, L, 

SR

08/21/2012 195 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

WALKER, KYLE, L 09/16/2021 584 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 FCC

WALLACE, JOSEPH, R 11/29/2021 611 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WALLIS, CASS, 

THORNTON

07/06/2004 34 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 Pt. Mac

WALTON, SHAUN, S 02/27/2023 737 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WARDLE, BRUCE, F 07/20/2006 63 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

WARE, SARAH, R 07/21/2022 679 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

WARNER, HERSCHEL, J, 

JR

06/18/2020 513 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

WASSILIE, MICHEAL , JR 11/28/2013 264 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 YKCC

WATERBURY, ROCKY, J 05/21/2012 186 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WATERS, ANDREW, F 06/06/2024 849 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WATERS, KEVIN, S 01/05/2023 725 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WATSON, CONNOR, G 12/21/2023 798 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WEBB, BRIAN, C 11/09/2023 789 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WEBB, MATTHEW, L 01/29/2009 131 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

WEEKS, MICAH, E 05/11/2006 57 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 WWCC

WELLBORN, TATIANA, R 08/12/2024 867 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 WWCC

WELLS, KENNETH, L 11/21/1994 2 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

WELLS, MATTHEW, J 07/18/2013 240 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

WELLS, MITCHAEL, R 03/24/2022 651 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 SCCC

WENTZLAFF, ALLAN, C 04/16/2020 487 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WEST, MICHAEL, B 03/12/2020 480 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

WESTOVER, FREDERICK, 

W

02/24/2025 901 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 GCCC

WEYERS, CHRISTOPHER, 

S

05/29/2025 915 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

WHITE, BRYAN, M 10/28/2024 881 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

WHITE, DREW, T 03/15/2012 181 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WHITE, MIKE, S 09/30/2013 256 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 ACC

WHITTAKER, JAMES, J 12/15/2022 719 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 SCCC

WHITTINGTON, LOGAN 07/21/2011 169 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC
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WILCOX, KATHRYN, E 08/06/2015 315 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WILLIAMS, ARIEL, A 09/07/2023 766 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WILLIAMS, EDWARD, J, 

III

12/28/2023 799 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WILLIAMS, KYESHA, D 08/12/2024 866 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 ACC

WILLIAMS, MATTHEW, 

M

03/21/2019 444 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL, S 08/21/2008 113 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 Pt. Mac

WILLIAMSON, 

CHRISTOPHER, N

04/03/2023 744 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

WILMOTH, JEREMIAH, T 03/24/2016 332 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

WILSON, LEWIS, A, III 02/28/2022 643 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WILSON, TIMMY, J 05/06/2002 21 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

WILSON, WILLIAM, A 06/06/2024 850 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WINGSTER, AVERY, L 10/10/2016 356 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

WINSLOW, SEAN, P 06/06/2012 188 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 GCCC

WISE, WEST, E 07/24/2008 110 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 WWCC

WISTHOFF, VERONICA, E 08/04/2022 685 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

WITHROW, DARREN, B 05/26/2005 45 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 SCCC

WITT, ZECHARIAH, A T 11/04/2021 605 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 3 ACC

WOLF, MARK, A 08/24/2017 367 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 AMCC

WOLFE, THOMAS, E 10/13/2022 699 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 LCCC

WOLVERTON, JOSEPH, C 11/29/2021 612 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WOLVERTON, MICHAEL, 

F

02/21/2013 219 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

WOODFORK, TIMOTHY, 

B

08/16/2016 351 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

WOODS, CHRISTOPHER, 

A

01/20/2022 628 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WREGGLESWORTH, 

BRETT, C

12/21/2006 78 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 GCCC

WRIGHT, CHRISTOPHER, 

M

05/20/2021 564 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WRIGHT, JACKSON, J 02/08/2018 377 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 PCC

WRIGHT, KERA, E 11/28/2022 715 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 MSPT

WRIGHT, QUACE, SD 11/06/2023 788 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

WRIGHT, ROGER, E 12/03/2012 208 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 PCC

WU, WEIWEN 05/30/2023 751 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 ACC

WUYA, JOHN, W 12/22/2010 156 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

YADAO, ALBERT, 

TUMBAGA

07/01/2002 23 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 HMCC

YOST, OLIVIA, E 06/13/2013 236 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 HMCC

YOUNG, CHRISTOPHER, 

L

08/22/2019 456 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 2 GCCC

ZAUMSEIL, KELLI, M 04/07/2025 907 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 1 HMCC

ZIMMERMAN, KEITH, A 09/09/2008 117 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 YKCC

ZINK, JESSIE, K 05/03/2018 395 CORRECTIONAL OFFICER 4 KCC
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